LEAFS STRIKE SILVER INVITATIONAL GOLD

Pictured are the team members still in attendance at the awards ceremony. The girls tfeam
placed
2nd in the Varsity Race while the Boys placed 1st in the Varsity Race and 3rd in the F/S Race

GENESEO PLACES FIRST IN THE VARSITY RACE
& THIRD IN THE F/S RACE

The Leafs participated in the 43rd Annual Silver Streak Cross Country Invitational on Tuesday,
September 4th. The meet was originally scheduled for Saturday, September Ist. Unfortunately,
strong thunderstorms forced the meet administration to postpone the event. Luckily, they didn't
just cancel it. As with most postponed dates, some of the team were unable fo attend. As a
result, the 17-team event became an 11-team event. The meet included teams from: Abingon-
Avon, Alleman, Dunlap, East Peoria, Galesburg, Geneseo, Knoxville, Mid-County, Ridgewood, and
United Township. Unable to attend were: Dixon, Metamora, Morton, Normal Wesft, Peoria Nofre
Dame, Sterling, and United (Monmouth.)

The meet was held at Galesburg's Lake Storey Park. Tuesday's weather was HOT and HUMID.
The daytime temperature was 91° with a high Dew Point (in the 70's) which resulted in a Heat
Index of 97°. Also, as a result, of all of the rain that has fallen recently, the grass was uncut
and LONG. The end result was a "slow" course with a lot of "heated" action.

The Varsity Boys took off at 4:35 p.m. Geneseo's own "Bobby Fisher" (one of the greatest chess
players ever) (Head Coach Todd Ehlert) changed the intended line-up as a result of the competing
teams who were unable to attend. The goals were changed to frying to WIN the Varsity Race
and still bring home a Trophy (Top 3 Teams) in the Freshman-Sophomore Race. The change moved



four of our F/S guys into the Varsity Line-up and, man, did it ever pay dividends. Leading the
way for the 2nd straight meet was Sophomore William Plumley who placed 3rd overall and was
joined in the fop ten by Freshman Justin Johnson who grabbed 8th Place. Joining in the fun and
earning a Top 30 finisher medals were: Sophomore Rafe Morrison (11th); Senior Andrew Rizzo
(16th); Freshman Malakai Schaad (18th); and Junior Neo Colter (20th.) In case you weren't
counting, that's six Maple Leafs in the Top 20. Next up were: Senior Petfer Rizzo 37th), Senior
Nathan Carroll (39th), Junior Will Sammons (43rd), Junior Ky Ariano (64th), Junior Hayes Murphy
(671h), Senior Luke Sebastian (68th),and Junior Jacob Jorgensen (74th.) The Leafs ended up
winning the meet scoring 56 points. The host Galesburg Silver Streaks placed 2nd with 81 points
with the Dunlap Eagles 3rd scoring 84 points. Nine teams fielded full "scoring teams”. The Leafs
raced without two of their Top 7 runners with Juniors Spencer Lindstrom and Colby Rapps who
were held out with for minor ailments. The Leafs remained undefeated for the season. The
"Ehlert Era" is OFF & SOARING with the team demonstrating high levels of both PASSION AND
PURPOSE! KEEP DREAMING BIG!

Next up was the Freshmen-Sophomore Race which took off at 5:05 p.m. The field included both
the girls and the boys. The reason was to try and beat some of the traffic that arrived at the
park for youth softball. The move was a good one with a lot of traffic arriving late in the race
(the course runs directly across both entrances.) The Leafs were racing without their Top 4 F/S
team members who were pulled up to the Varsity Race. The team goal was to try fo earn a Top
3 Team Trophy anyway. For that to happen, we needed guys to "Step Up" and, man, did they
ever. The Top 20 runners were awarded medals in the F/S race. The Leafs "threw" five men into
the top 20 with Freshman Isaac Kuster (10th), Sophomore Lucas Nicke (11th), Freshman Bode Neff
(13th), Sophomore Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez (18th), and Freshman Kyle Lievens (20th.) Following
closely behind were: Freshman Max Sottos (21st), Sophomore Tanner Burgett (28th), and
Freshman Simon Anderson (42nd). When the "dust had settled”, the Leafs had placed 3rd as a
team in the highly competitive race. The Dunlap Eagles placed first scoring 56 points while the
Alleman Pioneers placed second scoring 61 points. The Leafs grabbed 3rd place scoring 72 points
to win the 3rd place trophy. That is amazing considering their Top 4 Men were NOT in the race.
Way to step up, Men. East Peoria and United Township finished right behind the Leafs scoring 79
and 85 points respectfully. GREAT EFFORTS, MEN!!! Remember that every man counts and you
never know when you will be called upon to be a "difference maker”. Tuesday was one of those
days. The team earned an A+ across the board.



BRINGIN' HOME DA HARDWARE
Pictured in the high school hallway is Coach Ehlert showing the team frophies
brought home from the Galesburg Invitational.
At that meet, the Varsity Boys were 1st and the Frosh-Soph boys were 2nd.



Leafs wm

By CHRIS STEELE
Republic Sports Editor

The Maple Leafs’ cross country team
i won the Silver Streak Invitational team
~title and competed in the prestigious

First to the Finish Invite at Detweiler |5

Park. s

Silver Streak Invitational

The Maple Leafs won their second
invite of the season with two individu-
als finishing in the top 10 at Lake
Storey Park on Sept. 4. -

Geneseo’s William Plumley led the
way with a third-place finish in 17:45.0,
and Mid-County’s Caelin Foley won
the individual title in 17:12.0.

The Maple Leafs’ Justin Johnson fin- °

ished in eighth place in 18:19.8; and
Rafe Morrison came in 11th place in
18:31.7.

Geneseo’s Andrew Rizzo ran down a

Silver

William Plumley

16th place finish in 18:45.7, and

Malakai Schaad rounded out the varsity
scores finishing 18th in 18:47.9.

The Leafs’ Neo Colter came in 18th
place in 18:50.1, and Peter Rizzo fm-
ished 37th in 20:19.9.

First to the Finish Invite

The Maple Leafs finished 24th in the
among a 56 team field at Detweiler

Streak Invite

| Park on Sept. g

Geneseo improved its finish at the In-

| vite that includes some of Illinois best

by 13 places over last season.

Geneseo’s Piumley led the way fin-
ishing 68th individually in 16:42.7, and
Johnson came in 104th in 16:59.8.

- Colter ran down 162nd in 17:27.0,

" and Rafe Morrison claimed ‘169th in’
*17:31.4

Geneseo’s Lucas Nicke came in

188th place in 17:40.7, and Schaad fin- "

ished in 193rd place in 17:43.2.

* ‘The Leafs’ Andrew Rizzo added a

224th-p1ace finish'in 17 54. 8

will be as hosts of the Geneseo Invita-
tional at Richmond Hill on Saturday,
Sept. 15 at 9 a.m.

?

. The Maple Leafs’ next competition



2018 GALESBURG INV.
RESULTS

Date: 9/04/2018

Site: Lake Story Park in Galesburg

Racing Distance: 3.00 miles (Course soft from 4" of rain...grass long....SLOW!!!
Team Finish: Varsity: 1st out of 9 teams; F/S: 3rd out of 9 teams.
TIME |ATHLETE PLACE | RACE |i-MILE| 2-Mile
1 17:45 |William Plumley-10 3 VAR 5:37 11:45
2 18:19 |Justin Johnson-09 8 VAR 5:46 12:05
3 18:31 |Rafe Morrison-10 11 VAR 5:41 12:17
4 18:45 |Andrew Rizzo-12 16 VAR 5:48 12:17
5 18:47 |Malakai Schaad-09 18 VAR 5:54 12:24
6 18:50 |Neo Colter-11 20 VAR 5:38 12:12
7 20:18 |Isaac Kuster-09 10 F/S 5:52 13:19
8 20:19 [Peter Rizzo-12 37 VAR | 5:59 13:07
9 20:21 |Lucas Nicke-10 11 F/S 6:00 13:10
10 20:28 |Bode Neff-09 13 F/S 6:28 13:38
11 20:47 |Nathan Carroll-12 39 VAR 6:13 13:24
12 21:00 |[Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez-10 18 F/S 6:27 13:49
13 21:05 [Kyle Lievens-09 20 F/S 6:28 13:40
14 21:05 |Max Sottos-09 21 F/S 6:34 13:47
15 21:29 |Will Sammons-11 43 VAR 6:36 14:14
16 23:18 |Kyle Ariano-11 64 VAR 6:57 15:07
17 23:26 |Tanner Burgett-10 28 F/S 6:44 14:58
18 24:01 |Hayes Murphy-11 67 VAR 7:10 15:14
19 | 24:05 |Luke Sebastian-12 68 VAR | 7:00 | 15:22
20 24:58 |Jacob Jorgensen-11 74 VAR 7:18 16:07
21 28:02 |Simon Anderson=09 42 F/S 8:45 19:00
DNC [Jason Blick-09 Injured
Andrew Burke-09 Injured
Jayden Erdan-12 Conflict
Luke Henkhaus-11 Just Joined
Will McKelvain-11 Conflict
Ethan Saucedo-11 Conflict
Kyle State-11 Conflict
17:12 |Varsity Race Leader 1 VAR 5:15 11:23
17:20 |F/S Race Leader 1 F/S 5:16 11:07
Geneseo Spread
1-5: 1:02
1-7: 2:33
1-10: 2:43




Race Date
Se'ptember.m, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1

oo ~NO Ok WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16 -~

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

>7)
39
40
41
>7)
42
>7)
43

4063
3529
3765
3777
3663
3720

4066.

3756
3699
3608
3761
3657
3722
3614
3727
3767
3581
3771
3691
3754
3599
3609
3721
3724
3586
3725
3526
3525
4046
3702
3719
3778
4065
3659
3603

- 3784

3768
3701
3752
3697
3654
4043
3769
3649
3726
4062

Caelin Foley
Aaron Mickelson
William Plumley
Christian Hensley
James Wright
Aaron Burrows
Lorin Peterson
Justin Johnson
Kolby Miller

JT Templin

Rafe Morrison
Roberto Munoz
Mark Frenster
Max Varness
Ben Vasquez
Andrew Rizzo
Elijah Blascyk
Malakai Schaad
Caleb Alt

Neo Colter
Lincoln Metzger
Dane Tow

Ben Cermak
John Peterson
Gavin Dean
Jared Shipp
Gavin Baker
Pierre Azar
Jordan Francis
Nate Steenbergen
Alex Buchen
Dawson Hensley
Cal Larson

Ben Rhodes
James Riggen
Cooper Wilt
Peter Rizzo
Ryan Sosnowski
Nathan Carroll
Jacob Higgins
Darren Manion
Carrson Anderson
Will Sammons
Elijah Bohnstengel
Matrix Silberer
Isaac Asplund

ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver Streak AU Invite
- Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A

Team
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ROWVA-Galva
Alleman (Rock
Geneseo
Knoxville
East Moline United
Galesburg
ROWVA-Galva
Geneseo
East Peoria
Dunlap High School
Geneseo
East Moline United
Galesburg
Dunlap High School
Galesburg
Geneseo
Dunlap High School
Geneseo
East Peoria
Geneseo
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Galesburg
Galesburg
Dunlap High School
Galesburg
Alleman (Rock
Alleman (Rock
Ridgewood Coop
East Peoria
Galesburg
Knoxuville

ROWVA-Galva
East Moline United
Dunlap High School
Knoxville
Geneseo
East Peoria
Geneseo
East Peoria
East Moline United

14 Ridgewood Coop

8
5
7

Geneseo
East Moline United
Galesburg

Grade

sr
sr
o)
jr
jr
sr
jr
fr
jr
sr
o)
jr
sr
jr
o)
sr
SO
fr
jr
jr
sr
sr

jr
jr

ST
ST

15 ROWVA-Galva
1

09/04/2018 05:16:55

Time Pace
17:12.0  5:44/M
17:27.7  5:49/M
17:45.0  5:55/M
17:51.4  5:57IM
17:565.9  5:58/M
18:04.4  6:01/M
18:14.0 6:05/M
18:19.8  6:06/M
"18:24.8  6:08/M
18:28.4  6:09/M
18:31.7  6:10/M
18:36.1  6:12/M
18:36.9 6:12/M
18:43.0 6:14/M
18:44.4  6:15/M
18:45.7 6:15/M
18:46.9 6:15/M
18:47.9 6:16/M
18:49.0 6:16/M
18:50.1  6:17/IM
18:51.2  6:17/M
18:51.7  6:17/M
18:55.8  6:18/M
18:57.1  6:19/M .
18:57.4  6:19/M
19:01.5  6:20/M
19:03.5 6:21/M
19:03.6 6:21/M
19:27.4  6:29/M
19:32.8 6:31/M
19:33.5 6:31/M
19:34.4  6:31/M
19:35.6  6:32/M
19:47.1  6:36/M
19:57.6  6:39/M
20:11.0  6:44/M
20:19.9  6:46/M
20:41.8  6:54/M
20:47.8  6:56/M
21:13.2  7:04/M
21:16.5  7:05/M
21:23.1  7:08/M
21:29.6  7:10/M
21:37.0 T7:12/M
21:43.2  7:14/M
21:47.0 7:16/M



Race Date
eptember 01, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
DQ

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

3533
3776
3658
4061
3705
4044
4048
4067
3779
4069
3635
3647
3781
3607
4068
3700
4047
3748
3704
4050
3762
3772
3782
3723
4064
3521
35689
3757
3660
3698
4053
40562
4049
3619
35622
3582

Parker Smith
Gunnar Goff
Elijah Reyes

Eli Asplund
Donnie Vanwinkle
Caden Bowers
Nick Janson
Isaac Robinson
Jake Johnson
Will Spence

Joe Weaver
Rashid Adam
Evan Link

Kurt Snowden
Bryce Selman
Isaac Nelson
Keagan Hixson
Ky Ariano

Daniel Vangunten
Lukas Maness
Hayes Murphy
Luke Sebastian
Lucas McGuire
Ryan Nash
Adam Johnson
Hunter Mason
Alex Griffin
Jacob Jorgensen
Ray Rogers
Brett Lambrich
Matt VanHyfte
Kollin Poppy
Joe Keever
Stone Zhang
Quinton Rakestraw
Jeremy Blye

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver Streak AU Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class- A

Team

2
9
5
15
6
14
14
15
9
15
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Alleman (Rock
Knoxville
East Moline United
ROWVA-Galva
East Peoria
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
ROWVA-Galva
Knoxville
ROWVA-Galva
Alleman (Rock
East Moline United
Knoxville
Dunlap High School
ROWVA-Galva
East Peoria
Ridgewood Coop
Geneseo
East Peoria
Ridgewood Coop
Geneseo )
Geneseo
Knoxville
Galesburg
ROWVA-Galva
Abingdon-Avon
Dunlap High School
Geneseo
East Moline United
East Peoria
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop

jr

jr

jr

fr

Dunlap High School jr

Abingdon-Avon

fr

Dunlap High School jr

21:49.2
21:52.8
22:05.7
22:06.1
22:06.2
22:18.2
22:22.4
22:23.8
22:30.0
22:31.4
22:39.2
22:43.2
22:49.1
22:52.7
23:04.2
23:08.0
23:18.3
23:18.4
23:58.7
24:00.6
24:01.0
24:05.7
24:09.0
24:10.7
24:23.1
24:32.9
24:55.8
24:58.1

25:51.0,

27:31.3
27:32.2
27:37.9
27:40.7
33:26.3
37:38.4

09/04/2018 05:16:55

7:16/M
7:17/IM
7:22IM
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:27IM
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37IM
7:41IM
7:43/IM
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:37/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/IM
9:13/M
11:09/M
12:33/M



Race Déte

September 01, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

8 Geneseo

Team Score (places):56

3765
3756
3761
3767
3771
3754
3768

~N OO g WN >

Team -

William Plumley
Justin Johnson
Rafe Morrison
Andrew Rizzo
Malakai Schaad
Neo Colter
Peter Rizzo

7 Galesburg

Team Score (places):81

3720
3722
3727
3721
3724
3725
3719

N oA WODN =

Team -

3608
3614
3581
35699
3609
3586
3603

~N O s WN =

Team - 15 ROWVA-Galva (Mid-County) -
Team Score (places): 131

4063
4066
4065
4062
4061
4067
4069

~N OO O WON -

Aaron Burrows
Mark Frenster
Ben Vasquez
Ben Cermak
John Peterson
Jared Shipp
Alex Buchen

ollver streak AU Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

SO
fr
SO
sr
fr
jr
sr

sr
sr
SO
jr

sr
jr

o]

4 Dunlap High School
“Team Score (places):84

JT Templin

Max Varness
Elijah Blascyk
Lincoln Metzger
Dane Tow
Gavin Dean
James Riggen

Caelin Foley
Lorin Peterson
Cal Larson
Isaac Asplund
Eli Asplund
|]saac Robinson
Will Spence

Shazam Racing ShaZam Racing

sr
jr
o)
sr
sr
o)
sr

sr

jr
sr
S0
ir
o]

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A

Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:26.0

11
16
18

(20)

(37)

3

11
22
38
56
(76)
(113)

17:45.0
18:19.8
18:31.7
18:45.7
18:47.9
18:50.1
20:19.9

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:39.7

13
15
23
24

(26)

(31)

6
19
34
57
81

(107)

(138)

18:04.4
18:36.9
18:44.4
18:55.8
18:57.1
19:01.5
19:33.5

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:44.3

10
14
17
21
22

(25)

(35)

33
43
47

(51)

(83)

10
24
41
62
84

(109)

(144)

41
84
131
(182)

(235)

18:28.4
18:43.0
18:46.9
18:51.2
18:51.7
18:57.4
19:57.6

Finish Position- 4

17:45.0
36:04.8
54:36.6
1:13:22.3
1:32:10.2
1:51:00.3
2:11:20.3

18:04.4
36:41.3
55:25.8
1:14:21.6
1:33:18.8
1:52:20.3
2:11:563.9

18:28.4
37:11.5
55:58.5
1:14:49.7
1:33:41.5
1:52:38.9
2:12:36.5

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:34.7
0:46.6
1:00.6
1:02.8
1:05.0
2:34.9

0:00.0
0:32.4
0:39.9
0:51.3
0:52.7
0:57.0
1:29.0

0:00.0
0:14.6
0:18.5
0:22.8
0:23.2
0:29.0
1:29.1

Average Time: 19:47.0

17:12.0
18:14.0

19:35.6

21:47.0
22:06.1
22:23.8
22:31.4

17:12.0
35:26.1
55:01.7
1:16:48.7
1:38:54.9
2:01:18.8
2:23:50.2

0:00.0
1:02.0
2:23.6
4:35.0
4:54 1
5:11.8
5:19.3

09/04/2018 05:12:58
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Race Date
eptember 01, 2018 - - Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative ~ Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 East Moline United Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):133 ’ Average Time: 19:50.5
1 3663 James Wright jr 5 5 17:55.9 17:55.9 0:00.0
2 3657 Roberio Munoz jr 12 17 18:36.1 36:32.1 0:40.2
3 3659 Ben Rhodes ) jr 34 51 19:47.1 56:19.3 1:51.2
4 3654 Darren Manion sr 40 91 21:16.56  1:17:35.8 3:20.5
5 3649 Elijah Bohnstengel jr 42 133 21:37.0  1:39:12.8 3:41.1
6 3658 Elijah Reyes sr (46) (179) 22:06.7 2:01:18.5 4:09.7
7 3647 Rashid Adam jr (55) (234) 22:43.2  2:24:01.8 4:47.2
Team - 6 East Peoria Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):135 Average Time: 19:44.3
1 3699 Kolby Miller - jr 9 9 18:24.8 18:24.8 0:00.0
2 3691 CalebAlt jr 19 28 18:49.0 37:13.8 0:24.2
3 3702 Nate Steenbergen - sr 30 58 19:32.8 56:46.6 1:08.0
4 3701 Ryan Sosnowski ST 38 96 20:41.8  1:17:284 2:17.0
5 3697 Jacob Higgins jr 39 135 21:13.2  1:38:41.6 2:48.4
6 3705 Donnie Vanwinkle sr (48) (183) 22:06.2  2:00:47.9 3:41.4
7 3700 Isaac Nelson ir (57) (240) 23:08.0 2:23:55.9 4:43.2
Team- 2 Alleman (Rock Island) Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 20:00.6
1 3529 Aaron Mickelson st 2 2 17:27.7 17:27.7 0:00.0
2 3526 Gavin Baker sr 27 29 19:03.5 36:31.3 1:35.7
3 3525 Pierre Azar sr 28 57 19:03.6 55:34.9 1:35.8
4 3533 Parker Smith sr 44 101 21:49.2  1:17:24.2 4:21.4
5 3535 Joe Weaver ir 54 165 22:39.2  1:40:03.4 5:11.4
Team- 9 Knoxville Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 169 ' Average Time: 20:23.9
1 3777 Christian Hensley ir 4 4 17:51.4 17:51.4 0:00.0
2 3778 Dawson Hensley SO 32 36 19:34.4 37:26.8 1:43.0
3 3784 Cooper Wilt sr 36 72 20:11.0 57:36.8 2:19.6
4 3776 Gunnar Goff sr 45 117 21:52.8  1:19:28.7 4:01.4
5 3779 Jake Johnson jr 52 169 22:30.0 1:41:59.8 4:38.6
6 3781 Evan Link sr (56) (225) 22:49.1 2:04:48.9 4:57.7
7 3782 Lucas McGuire jr (60) (285) 24:09.0 2:28:57.9 6:17.6
ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2 09/04/2018 05:12:58



ollver otreak AL Invite

Race Date
September 01, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 14 Ridgewood Coop Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):227 Average Time: 21:45.9
1 4046 Jordan Francis sr 29 29 19:27.4 19:27.4 0:00.0
2 4043 Carrson Anderson ST 41 70 21:23.1 40:50.5 1:55.7
3 4044 Caden Bowers ir 49 119 22:18.2  1:03:08.7 2:50.7
4 4048 Nick Janson SO 50 169 22:22.4  1:25:31.2 2:55.0
5 4047 Keagan Hixson fr 58 227 23:18.3  1:48:49.5 3:50.9
6 4050 Lukas Maness fr (59) (286) 24:00.6  2:12:50.1 4:33.2
7 4053 Matt VanHyfte fr (&61) _ (347) 27:32.2  2:40:22.4 8:04.8
Team- 1 Abingdon-Avon High Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. 4 Average Time:
1 3521 Hunter Mason S0 Less Than 5 24:32.9 24:32.9 0:00.0

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 3 09/04/2018 05:12:58



Race Date
september 01, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 3703
2 2 3532
3 3 3651
4 4 3594
5 5 3530
6 6 3662
7 7 3534
8 8 3692
9 9 3592

10 10 3758

11 11 3764

12 12 3598

13 13 3763

14 14 3706

15 15 3590

16 16 3615

17 17 3606

18 18 3753

19 19 3648

20 20 3759

21 29 3773

22 22 3602

23 (>7) 3616

24 23 3527

25 24 3531

26 25 3661

27 (>7) 3591

28 26 3750

29 27 3693

30 (>7) 3600

31 (>7) 3583

32 (>7) 3620

33 (<5) 3783

34 (>7) 3587

35 28 3528

36 (>7) 3580

37 (>7) 3604

38 29 3707

39 (>7) 3596

40 30 3694

41 (>7) 3613

42 (>7) 3747

43 (>7) 3593

44 (>7) 3597

45 (>7) 3605

46 (>7) 3610

shaZam Racing ShaZam

Keaton Vandel
Diego Portillo
Trey Heinz
Noah Hopkins
Gage Mowry
Logan Veloz
Michael Turner
Lucas Billingsley
Michael Hardy
Isaac Kuster
Lucas Nicke
Andrew Luebbers
Bode Neff
Bailey Webster
Ethan Guidry
Adam Welsh
Aayush Shah
Ricky Chavez
Josh Allen

Kyle Lievens
Max Sottos
Kevin Qu

Mark Worsley
Matt Baltz

John Nonemmann
Noah Van Damme
Isaiah Hamann
Tanner Burgett
Seth Bollinger
Nishith Naik
Connor Cleeton
George Zhou
Sam Wilder

Nic Fauth
Cameron Britton
Ryan Bishop
Max Roberts
Ash Westbrook
Nico Kolettis
Koby Connell
Ryan Vandewiele
Simon Anderson
Jameson Harper
Sahil Kubor
Parker Scott
Ryley Unruh

Racing

ollver otreadk AU INVILe
Overall Finish List

Boys

F/S Combined
Class- A

Team

.I>-l>-.Ib.J>~OO-bO).Ib.O)-b.-lsr\)-b-@-b-b—b@Cb-bO'INMhhmmmmb—bb@mbmmb@f\)mi\)hm[\)@

East Peoria
Alleman (Rock

East Moline United
Dunlap High School
Alleman (Rock

East Moline United
Alleman (Rock

East Peoria

Dunlap High School
Geneseo

Geneseo .
Dunlap High School
Geneseo

East Peoria

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Geneseo

East Moline United
Geneseo

Geneseo

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Alleman (Rock
Alleman (Rock

East Moline United
Dunlap High School
Geneseo

East Peoria

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Knoxville

Dunlap High School
Alleman (Rock
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
East Peoria

Dunlap High School
East Peoria

Dunlap High School
Geneseo

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School

1

Grade

Time Pace
17:20.1  5:47/M
18:43.7- 6:14/M
18:55.3  6:18/M
18:56.5 6:19/M
19:02.8  6:21/M
19:23.4  6:28/M
19:564.5  6:38/M
20:09.2 6:43/M
20:13.0 6:44/M
20:18.6  6:46/M
20:21.2  6:47/M
20:24.7 6:48/M
20:28.4  6:49/M
20:32.6 6:51/M
20:40.3 6:53/M
20:441  6:55/M
20:45.6  6:55/M
21:00.8  7:00/M
21:01.1  7:00/M
21:05.7  7:02/M
21:05.7  7:02/M
21:33.5  7:A1/M
21:53.3  7:18/M
21:56.3  7:19/M
22:28.7  7:29/M
22:46.2  7:35/M
22:55.5 7:38/M
23:26.5  7:49/M
23:32.2  7:51M
24:00.4  8:00/M
24:06.2  8:02/M
24:12.4  8:04/M
24:262  8:08/M
24:46.7  8:15/M
25:05.9  8:22/M
25:53.8  8:38/M
26:29.5  8:50/M
26:33.7 ~ 8:51/M
26:48.3  8:56/M
27:39.7  9:13/M
27:52.8  9:17/M
28:02.0 9:21/M
28:36.6  9:32/M
28:36.8  9:32/M
28:56.5  9:39/M
29:28.1  9:49/M

09/04/2018 05:47:26



Race Date
September 01, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

47
48
49
50
51

(>7)
>7)
31
(<9)
32

3611
3612
3708
4070
3656

Zac Van Hoorebeke
Mark Vandewiele
Dorian Wike
Nicholas Thomas
Josh Mottet

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver streak XC Invite

‘Overall Finish List

Boys

F/S Combined
Class- A

Team Grade
4 Dunlap High School fr
4 Dunlap High School so
6 East Peoria fr
15 ROWVA-Galva SO
5 East Moline United fr

29:35.7
30:10.5
31:00.3
32:38.3
33:05.8

9:52/M
10:03/M
10:20/M
10:53/M
11:02/M

09/04/2018 05:47:26
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Race Date
2ptember 01, 2018 ' Final Team Results
Boys
F/S Combined
Class- A
. O_verall Cumulative ~ Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 4 Dunlap High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 20:11.7 .
1 3594 Noah Hopkins fr 4 4 18:56.5 18:56.5 0:00.0
2 3592 Michael Hardy SO 9 13 20:13.0 39:09.5 1:16.5
3 3598 Andrew Luebbers fr 12 25 20:24.7 59:34.3 1:28.2
4 3590 Ethan Guidry o] 15 40 20:40.3 1:20:14.6 1.43.8
5 3615 Adam Welsh SO 16 56 20:44.1  1:40:58.7 1:47.5
6 3606 Aayush Shah o) (17) (73) 20:45.6  2:01:44.3 1:49.0
7 3602 Kevin Qu fr (22) (95) 21:33.5 2:23:17.8 2:37.0
Team- 2 Alleman (Rock Island) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 20:25.2
1 3532 Diego Portillo so 2 2 18:43.7 18:43.7 0:00.0
2 3530 Gage Mowry SO 5 7 19:02.8 37:46.5 0:19.1
3 3534 Michael Turner SO 7 14 19:54.5 57:41.0 1:10.8
4 3527 Matt Baltz fr 23 37 21:56.3  1:19:37.3 3:12.6
5 3531 John Nonemmann SO 24 61 22:28.7  1:42:06.1 3:45.0
6 3528 Cameron Britton fr (28) (89) 25:05.9  2:07:12.0 6:22.2
Team - 8 Geneseo Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 20:39.0
1 3758 Isaac Kuster fr 10 10 20:18.6 20:18.6 0:00.0
2 3764 Lucas Nicke SO 11 21 20:21.2 40:39.8 0:02.5
3 3763 Bode Neff fr 13 34 20:28.4  1:01:08.2 0:09.7
4 3753 Ricky Chavez o) 18 52 21:00.9  1:22:09.2 0:42.2
5 3759 Kyle Lievens fr 20 72 21:05.7  1:43:15.0 0:471
6 3773 Max Sottos fr (21 (93) 21:05.7  2:04:20.8 0:47.1
7 3750 Tanner Burgett SO (26) (119) 23:26.5 2:27:47.3 3:07.8
Team- 6 EastPeoria Finish Position- ~ 4
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 21:37.6
1 3703 Keaton Vandel SO 1 1 17:20.1 17:20.1 0:00.0
2 3692 Lucas Billingsley fr 8 9 20:09.2 37:29.4 2:49.1
3 3706 Bailey Webster fr 14 23 20:32.6 58:02.1 3:12.5
4 3693 Seth Bollinger fr 27 50 23:32.2 1:21:34.3 6:12.0
5 3707 Ash Westbrook ir 29 79 26:33.7 1:48:08.0 9:13.5
6 3694 Koby Connell fr (30) (109) 27:39.7 2:15:47.7  10:19.5
7 3708 Dorian Wike fr (31) (140) 31:00.3 2:46:48.0 13:40.1
shaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 09/04/2018 05:48:02



Race Date
Séptember 01, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 5 East Moline United
Team Score (places):85

- 3651 Trey Heinz
3662 Logan Veloz
3648 Josh Allen
3661 Noah Van Damme
3656 Josh Mottet

g b WON =

Team- 9 Knoxville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3783 Sam Wilder

Team - 15 ROWVA-Galva (Mid-County)

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 4070 Nicholas Thomas

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Ollvel OllEdi N\ 1HIVILT

" Final Team Results

Grade

o)
fr
fr
fr

fr -

jr

SO

Timé

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 23:02.3

18:55.3
19:23.4
21:01.1
22:46.2
33:05.8

18:55.3 0:00.0
38:18.7 0:28.1
59:19.8 2:05.8
1:22:06.0 3:50.9
1:65:11.9 14:10.5

Average Time:

24:252

24:25.2 0:00.0

Average Time:

Boys
F/S Combined
Class- A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
3 3
6 9
19 28
25 53
32 85
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5

32:38.3

32:38.3 0:00.0

09/04/2018 05:48:02



